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Campionat de Catalunya 2024-2025
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat, 24/5/2025

Prova 46
24/05/2025 - 16:28

Masc., 200m Amb aletes

Junior
Resultats

Classificacio

1.

DNS

MARTINI ABAD, Enzo
PF Medium

100m:  56.68  56.68  200m:
RAMIREZ GOMEZ, David

PF Medium
100m:  55.42  55.42 200m:

GIMENEZ BRACERO, Aleix
PF Medium
100m:  59.43  59.43 200m:

ORFILA ROGER, Lluis
PF Medium

100m: 1:01.57 1:01.57 200m:

SANDIUMENGE MASIP, Marti
PF Medium

100m: 1:00.85 1:00.85 200m:

OTERO BRACERO, Samel Arete

ANY
08 AC Xaloc

1:52.35  55.67
09 CN Sta Perpetua

1:53.28  57.86
09 AC Xaloc

2:02.63 1:03.20
09 CE Mediterrani

2:06.99 1:05.42
09 CN L'Hospitalet

2:11.44 1:10.59
08 CE Mediterrani

Temps

1:52.35

1:53.28

2:02.63

2:06.99

2:11.44

Punts

25,00

22,00

20,00

18,00

16,00
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